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Bus 7 Ensanche Norte - Nueva Alcalá / Cementerio Jardín Go to website

Direction
AV.JESUITAS-RESIDENCIA DE MAYORES — 
CTRA.M300-CEMENTERIO JARDÍN

26 stops

Open route schedule

AV.JESUITAS-RESIDENCIA DE MAYORES

OCTAVIO PAZ-PABLO NERUDA

OCTAVIO PAZ-CAMILO JOSÉ CELA

OCTAVIO PAZ-CARLOS FUENTES

OCTAVIO PAZ-ERNESTO SÁBATO

DÁMASO ALONSO-GTA.VICENTE ALEIXANDRE

DÁMASO ALONSO-GTA.JACINTO BENAVENTE

ALEJO CARPENTIER-INSTITUTO

AV.DOCTOR MARAÑON-NUEVO BAZTÁN

AV.DAGANZO-AV.AJALVIR

AV.DAGANZO-GTA.DEL CHORRILLO

TORRELAGUNA-LUIS MIGUEL DOMINGUÍN

TORRELAGUNA-PARROQUIA

CÁNOVAS DEL CASTILLO-SAGASTA

FERRAZ-VELÁZQUEZ

AV.CABALLERÍA ESPAÑOLA-ARIAS MONTANO

AV.GUADALAJARA-BRIHUEGA

PZA.PUERTA DE MÁRTIRES-AZUCENA

AZUCENA-GINER DE LOS RÍOS

COLEGIOS-SAN PEDRO Y SAN PABLO

SANTO TOMÁS DE AQUINO-JUZGADOS

Route schedule
AV.JESUITAS-RESIDENCIA DE MAYORES — 
CTRA.M300-CEMENTERIO JARDÍN

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 07:15-16:45

Sunday 07:15-16:45

Route info

Direction: AV.JESUITAS-RESIDENCIA DE MAYORES

Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-7-2053970098-1467220152
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RONDA HENARES-GRAN CANAL

RONDA FISCAL-PºLAS MORERAS

PºPASTRANA-RÍO TORCÓN

PºPASTRANA-ENTREPEÑAS

CTRA.M300-CEMENTERIO JARDÍN



Direction
CTRA.M300-CEMENTERIO JARDÍN — AV.JE-
SUITAS-RESIDENCIA DE MAYORES

24 stops

Open route schedule

CTRA.M300-CEMENTERIO JARDÍN

RÍO MANZANARES-ENTREPEÑAS

RÍO MANZANARES-RÍO TORCÓN

RONDA FISCAL-PºLAS MORERAS

GRAN CANAL-MURANO

RONDA PESCADERÍA-SAN JULIÁN

CARMEN DESCALZO-SANTO TOMÁS DE AQUINO

BASILIO-PZA. PUERTA AGUADORES

PZA.PUERTA DE MÁRTIRES-TENIENTE RUIZ

AV.GUADALAJARA-DIVINO VALLÉS

AV.CABALLERÍA ESPAÑOLA-ARIAS MONTANO

FERRAZ-GOYA

TORRELAGUNA-PARROQUIA

TORRELAGUNA-GTA.CHORRILLO

AV.DAGANZO-GTA.CHORRILLO

AV.DOCTOR MARAÑÓN-NUEVO BAZTÁN

ALEJO CARPENTIER-INSTITUTO

DÁMASO ALONSO-GTA.JACINTO BENAVENTE

GTA.VICENTE ALEIXANDRE-DÁMASO ALONSO

OCTAVIO PAZ-ERNESTO SÁBATO

OCTAVIO PAZ-CARLOS FUENTES

OCTAVIO PAZ-CAMILO JOSÉ CELA

OCTAVIO PAZ-PABLO NERUDA

AV.JESUITAS-RESIDENCIA DE MAYORES

Route schedule
CTRA.M300-CEMENTERIO JARDÍN — AV.JE-
SUITAS-RESIDENCIA DE MAYORES

Monday 03:55-22:00

Tuesday 03:55-22:00

Wednesday 03:55-22:00

Thursday 03:55-22:00

Friday 03:55-22:00

Saturday 03:55-22:00

Sunday 03:55-21:00

Route info

Direction: CTRA.M300-CEMENTERIO JARDÍN

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-7-2053970098-1467220152




Direction
AV.JESUITAS-RESIDENCIA DE MAYORES — RÍO 
MANZANARES-RÍO TORCÓN

27 stops

Open route schedule

AV.JESUITAS-RESIDENCIA DE MAYORES

OCTAVIO PAZ-PABLO NERUDA

OCTAVIO PAZ-CAMILO JOSÉ CELA

OCTAVIO PAZ-CARLOS FUENTES

OCTAVIO PAZ-ERNESTO SÁBATO

DÁMASO ALONSO-GTA.VICENTE ALEIXANDRE

DÁMASO ALONSO-GTA.JACINTO BENAVENTE

ALEJO CARPENTIER-INSTITUTO

AV.DOCTOR MARAÑON-NUEVO BAZTÁN

AV.DAGANZO-AV.AJALVIR

AV.DAGANZO-GTA.DEL CHORRILLO

TORRELAGUNA-LUIS MIGUEL DOMINGUÍN

TORRELAGUNA-PARROQUIA

CÁNOVAS DEL CASTILLO-SAGASTA

FERRAZ-VELÁZQUEZ

AV.CABALLERÍA ESPAÑOLA-ARIAS MONTANO

AV.GUADALAJARA-BRIHUEGA

PZA.PUERTA DE MÁRTIRES-AZUCENA

AZUCENA-GINER DE LOS RÍOS

COLEGIOS-SAN PEDRO Y SAN PABLO

SANTO TOMÁS DE AQUINO-JUZGADOS

RONDA HENARES-GRAN CANAL

RONDA FISCAL-PºLAS MORERAS

PºPASTRANA-RÍO TORCÓN

Route schedule
AV.JESUITAS-RESIDENCIA DE MAYORES — RÍO 
MANZANARES-RÍO TORCÓN

Monday 03:50-22:00

Tuesday 03:50-22:00

Wednesday 03:50-22:00

Thursday 03:50-22:00

Friday 03:50-22:00

Saturday 03:50-22:00

Sunday 05:00-20:45

Route info

Direction: AV.JESUITAS-RESIDENCIA DE MAYORES

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-7-2053970098-1467220152


PºPASTRANA-ENTREPEÑAS

RÍO MANZANARES-ENTREPEÑAS

RÍO MANZANARES-RÍO TORCÓN

7 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Alcala de Henares

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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